
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-904

Thu, 23 Mar 18:45 — 19:30 TEST Elect Commercialization of Software Development and Technologies
 Putilov A.V.  402

Mon, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Numerical and Instrumental Methods of Processing Information  Kireev V.S.
 K-307

Tue, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Elect Science Practice Seminar ”Modern Problems of Software Development”
 Zolotuhina E.B., Borisov V.N.  K-1220

Tue, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Elect Science Practice Seminar ”Informational and Analytical Support of the
Nuclear Industry”  Ivanter V.V., Porfiriev B.N.  404

Tue, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Elect Science Practice Seminar ”Information Technologies in Science and
Education”  Guseva A.I., Gavrilov S.I., Potehina I.P.  404

Tue, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Elect Science Practice Seminar ”Technological, Economic and Mathematical
Forecasting”  Frolov I.E.  404

Wed, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Economics of an Enterprise  Chervyakov V.N., Scherbakova N.S.  B-212
Wed, 24 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Decision Theory  Bushina K.S., Tihomirova A.N.  K-1220
Thu, 25 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Kryanev A.V.  402
Fri, 26 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Life Cycle Management of IP (Advanced)  Zolotuhina E.B.  K-1220
Fri, 26 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Strategic Management and Models of Business Perfection  Ageev A.I.  407
Sat, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Borisov V.N.  dep.71
Wed, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Borisov V.N., Zolotuhina E.B., Gavrilov S.I.,

Frolov I.E., Firstov Y.P., Filippov S.A., Tihomirova A.N., Rostovskiy N.S., Potehina I.P.,
Matrosova E.V., Kireev V.S.  dep.71

Tue, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Kryanev A.V.  402
Mon, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Strategic Management and Models of Business Perfection  Ageev A.I.  407
Fri, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Decision Theory  Tihomirova A.N.  401


